District _ Popul Deviati % Deviation  White % White _ Black % Black 18+_Pop % 18+_Pop 18+_Wht % 18+_Wht
1 25016 228 0.92% 16398 65.55% 7807 31.21% 19730 78.87% 13592 68.89%
2 25610 822 332% 1290 5.04% 23563 92.01% 18495 72.22% 172 6.34%
3 24132 -656 -2.65% 1793 7.43% 21924 90.85% 17213 71.33% 1572 9.13%
4 25691 903 3.64% 1764 6.87% 23418 91.15% 17826 69.39% 1594 8.94%
5 24445 -343 -1.38% 1008 4.12% 23022 94.18% 17649 72.2% 924 5.24%
6 24491 -297 1.2% 3609 14.74% 20418 83.37% 16383 66.89% 3278 20.01%
7 24129 -659 -2.66% 6099 25.28% 17564 72.19% 18742 77.67% 5360 28.6%
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v District: 1

o

Value

Field
District { )
Population 25016
Deviation 228
% Deviation 0.92%
White 16398
% White 65.55%
Black 7807
% Black 31.21%
18+_Pop 19730
% 18+_Pop 78.87%
18+_Wht 13592
% 18+_Wht 68.89%
18+_Blk 5516
% 18+_Blk 27.96%
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District: 2

Justin Ct
James M Davi
omerset Dt 5

2.

5 &L{: 5 L1eudE?
1 %04 Saumr

¢ Farm

Methodist &

Field

District 2

MithaelAVvalon St Population 25610
& Deviation 822
% Deviation 3.32%

White 1290

% White 5.04%

Black 23563

% Black 92.01%

18+_Pop 18495

ClintoryB % 18+_Pap 72.22%
18+_Wht 1172

% 18+_Wht 6.34%

18+_Blk 16813

% 18+_Blk 90.91%
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.

Field
District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation

White
% White
Black

% Black

18+_Pop

% 18+_Pop
18+_Wht

% 18+_Wht
18+_Blk

Value

24132
656
-2.65%
1793
7.43%
21924
90.85%
17213
71.33%
1572
9.13%
15367
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District: 4

Field
District

Population

Deviation
% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
18+_Pop

% 18+_Pop
18+_Wht

% 18+_Wht

18+_Blk

25691
903
3.64%
1764
6.87%
23418
91.15%
17826
69.39%
1594

15901
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District

Field Value
District 7
Population 24129
Deviation -659
% Deviation -2.66%
White 6099

% White 25.28%
Black 17564

% Black 72.719%
18+ _Pop 18742
% 18+_Pap 77.67%
18+_Wht 5360

% 18+_Wht 28.6%
18+ _Blk 13038

% 18+ _Blk 69.57%
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